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KOMIJIEKT BCTPAVIBAEMOW AKYCTUWKW

MID/HI MID/H| SUB

MID/HI
1-10 COX

/-3 BASS

1-8 COX

Speaker component
Frequency Response, Hz -3dB
Power handling, w(AES)
Sensitivity, db

SPL1Tm

Impedance, ohm

Conector

Speaker component
Frequency Response, Hz -3dB
Power handling, w(AES)
Horizontal/Vertical Coverage
Sensitivity, db

SPL 1Tm

Impedance, ohm

Conector

Speaker component
Frequency Response, Hz -3dB
Power handling, w(AES)
Horizontal/Vertical Coverage
Sensitivity, db

SPL1Tm

Impedance, ohm

Conector

¥y
9/

Speaker component
Frequency Response, Hz/Z3dB
Power handling, w(AES)
Horizontal/Vertical CoVerage
Sensitivity, db

SPL1m

Impedance, ohm

Conector

Low 12" 316mm

35-80 Hz

500

21

118

8

2xNeutrik Speakon NL4

Mid 2-8" 210mm/Hi 1" 34mm
74-18000 Hz

400/60

60/40

96/105

122/122

8/8

2xNeutrik Speakon NL4

Mid 1-8" 210mm/Hi 1" 25mm
80-18000 Hz

250/30
90/90
97/100 g
120/11857
8/8

edtrik-Speakon-NL4

Mid 1-10" 260mm/Hi 1" 44mm
80-18000 Hz

300745

?0/90

97/102

121/118

8/8

2xNeutrik Speakon/NLA
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MID/HITHORN 1-10 1-3

Speaker component Mid 10" 260mm/Hi 3" 75mm
Frequency Response, Hz-3dB 180-18000 Hz

Power handling, w(AES) 400/100

Horizontal/Vertical Coverage ~ 60/40

4-X TNOHNQCHBI PYTTOPHBIN CToK

Sensitivity, db 99/110

SPL Tm 128/132

Impedance, ohm 8/8

Conector 2xNeutrik Speakon NL4

MID BASS 115

FRONT HORN

Speaker component

Frequency Response, Hz -3dB

Power handling, w(AES)
Sensitivity, db

SPL Tm

Impedance, ohm
Conector

SUB BASS 118

Low 15" 360mm
68-170 Hz

700

103

132

8

2xNeutrik Speakon NL4

ASSINIBA S{GINN

Speaker component

Frequency Response, Hz —3d_‘___\
14,1600
\\\ ¥

Power handling, w(AES)
Sensitivity, db

SPL Tm

Impedance, ohm
Conector

Low 18" 460mm
35-120 Hz

8
2xNeutrik Speakon NL4
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